CLOTHING | Surgery Clothing

Surgical Gowns

Increased protection
B Ribbed cuffs

B Water-repellent
B AAMI standards

Durable fabric

B High tensile strength

B Tear resistant

B \Water-repellent

KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown

Made from non-woven breathable laminated antistatic fabric (60 gsm) and SSMMS fabric (43 gsm)

which ensures an optimal barrier.

Protection level AAMI 3*
Reinforced front for extra fluid protection

Ribbed cuffs for increased protection
Water-repellent
Surgically folded to preserve a sterile surface

and squaring off the surgical incision site

For procedures with a moderate risk of exposure

Ultrasonic sealing avoids the risk of thread deterioration

2 hand towels (30 x 40 cm) for drying, absorbing, cleaning,

Cat.No  Description

281622 KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown
281623 KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown
281624 KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown
281625 KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown

Size
[=125cm
[=130cm
[=145cm
[=159cm
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Comfortable fit
B Double side ties

B Soft

B Breathable

Package
25/pk
25/pk
25/pk
25/pk
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KRUUSE

www.kruuse.com
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KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown

Made from non-woven SMMMS providing a high level of barrier protection and air permeability.

Strong tear and puncture resistance.

For procedures with a moderate risk of exposure
Protection level AAMI 3%

Ultrasonic sealing avoids the risk of thread deterioration
Double internal and external waist side ties for optimal fit
Ribbed cuffs for increased protection

Water-repellent

Surgically folded to preserve a sterile surface

2 hand towels (30 x 40 cm) for drying, absorbing, cleaning,
and squaring off the surgical incision site

Cat.No  Description Size
260446 KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown S(L=110cm)
260447 KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown M (L=125 cm)
260448 KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown L (L=130cm)
260449 KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown XL (L=145 cm)

Package
25/pk
25/pk
25/pk
25/pk
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KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown

Made from non-woven SMS which features high tensile strength, softness, and comfort for light

duty applications.

For procedures with a minimal to low risk of exposure
Protection level AAMI 2*

Ribbed cuffs for increased protection

Water-repellent

Surgically folded to preserve a sterile surface

2 hand towels (10 x 40 cm) for drying, absorbing, cleaning,
and squaring off the surgical incision site

Cat.No  Description Size
260564 KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown S(L=110cm)
260565 KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown M (L=120 cm)
260566 KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown L (L=125cm)
260567 KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown XL (L=130 cm)

*AAMI Protection
AAMI provides standards for
liquid barrier performance with
ratings for different levels of
gown protection from level 1-4. and bumps.

For use for only low-fluid, minimally
invasive surgical procedures, lumps

Minimal to low fluid barrier protection.

Package
50/pk
50/pk
50/pk
50/pk

Moderate fluid barrier protection.
Used for the widest range of surgical
procedures, where moderate fluid

protection is indicated.
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