

Surgical Gowns

Increased protection

- Ribbed cuffs
- Water-repellent
- AAMI standards

Durable fabric

- High tensile strength
- Tear resistant
- Water-repellent

Comfortable fit

- Double side ties
- Soft
- Breathable

KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown

Made from non-woven breathable laminated antistatic fabric (60 gsm) and SSMMS fabric (43 gsm) which ensures an optimal barrier.

- For procedures with a moderate risk of exposure
- Protection level AAMI 3*
- Reinforced front for extra fluid protection
- Ultrasonic sealing avoids the risk of thread deterioration
- Ribbed cuffs for increased protection
- Water-repellent
- Surgically folded to preserve a sterile surface
- 2 hand towels (30 x 40 cm) for drying, absorbing, cleaning, and squaring off the surgical incision site

Cat. No	Description	Size	Package
281622	KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown	M (L=125 cm)	25/pk
281623	KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown	L (L=130 cm)	25/pk
281624	KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown	XL (L=145 cm)	25/pk
281625	KRUUSE Reinforced Surgical Gown	XXL (L=159 cm)	25/pk







KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown

Made from non-woven SMMMS providing a high level of barrier protection and air permeability. Strong tear and puncture resistance.

- For procedures with a moderate risk of exposure
- Protection level AAMI 3*
- Ultrasonic sealing avoids the risk of thread deterioration
- Double internal and external waist side ties for optimal fit
- Ribbed cuffs for increased protection
- Water-repellent
- Surgically folded to preserve a sterile surface
- 2 hand towels (30 x 40 cm) for drying, absorbing, cleaning, and squaring off the surgical incision site

Cat. No	Description	Size	Package
260446	KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown	S (L=110 cm)	25/pk
260447	KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown	M (L=125 cm)	25/pk
260448	KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown	L (L=130 cm)	25/pk
260449	KRUTEX Premium Surgical Gown	XL (L=145 cm)	25/pk



KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown

Made from non-woven SMS which features high tensile strength, softness, and comfort for light duty applications.

- For procedures with a minimal to low risk of exposure
- Protection level AAMI 2*
- Ribbed cuffs for increased protection
- Water-repellent
- Surgically folded to preserve a sterile surface
- 2 hand towels (10 x 40 cm) for drying, absorbing, cleaning, and squaring off the surgical incision site

Cat. No	Description	Size	Package
260564	KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown	S (L=110 cm)	50/pk
260565	KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown	M (L=120 cm)	50/pk
260566	KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown	L (L=125 cm)	50/pk
260567	KRUTEX Basic Surgical Gown	XL (L=130 cm)	50/pk



*AAMI Protection

AAMI provides standards for liquid barrier performance with ratings for different levels of gown protection from level 1-4.



AAMI Minimal to low fluid barrier protection. For use for only low-fluid, minimally invasive surgical procedures, lumps and bumps.



AAMI Moderate fluid barrier protection. LEVEL Used for the widest range of surgical procedures, where moderate fluid protection is indicated.